Thurston County Democratic Central Committee

Meeting Agenda

Monday, March 25th, 2019, 7-9 PM
Location: Davis Williams Building, Room 200, 906 Columbia St SW,

Olympia, WA 98501

Call to order (Chair)...

Appoint Parliamentarian and Sergeant-at-Arms (Chair)......
Amendments to current agenda (Chair)

Establish Quorum/Roll Call (Chair)

Approval of prior amendments and current agenda (Chair)...

Elected Officials and Guests

Recognize new members and PCQO’s (1« Chair)
Olympia Community Solar

Helen Wheatley (Port of Olympia Comm. District #1)
Sarah Jean Morris (Lacey City Council Pos #1)
Nathaniel Jones (Olympia City Council Pos #1)
Leatta Dahlhoff (Tumwater City Council Pos #1)
Jessica Bateman (Olympia City Council Pos #2)
Tom Oliva (Tumwater City Council Pos #2)

Old Business

7:00pm
7:02pm
7:06pm
7:08pm
7:10pm

(As needed 10 minutes)
1 Min
5 Min
3 Min
3 Min
3 Min
3 Min
3 Min
3 Min



Resolutions:

Medicare For All (Jeff Sowers)

Regarding Venezuela (Patricia Holmes)

Budget Approval  (Jordan Morris)

New Business

Kennedy Dinner (Meren Gadmen)

Primary or Caucus? (Chair)
From the Chair

2020 HQ research

Strategic Plan Committee
Code of Conduct Committee

Membership Diversity Training

Board Reports

15t Chair

2d Chair

Communications Chair
Treasurer

State Committee Members
Burger Booth

Fundraising

2" | D, 201 LD, 22" LD, 35" LD

Good of the Order
Adjourn

5 Min
5 min

10 min

5 min
10 min

10 min

(As needed 2 min)
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