

Thurston County Democratic Central Committee Meeting Agenda

Monday, March 25th, 2019, 7-9 PM

Location: Davis Williams Building, Room 200, 906 Columbia St SW, Olympia, WA 98501

Call to order (Chair)	7:00pm
Appoint Parliamentarian and Sergeant-at-Arms (Chair)	7:02pm
Amendments to current agenda (Chair)	7:06pm
Establish Quorum/Roll Call (Chair)	7:08pm
Approval of prior amendments and current agenda (Chair)	7:10pm

Elected Officials and Guests	(As needed 10 minutes)
Recognize new members and PCO's (1st Chair)	1 Min
Olympia Community Solar	5 Min
Helen Wheatley (Port of Olympia Comm. District #1)	3 Min
Sarah Jean Morris (Lacey City Council Pos #1)	3 Min
Nathaniel Jones (Olympia City Council Pos #1)	3 Min
Leatta Dahlhoff (Tumwater City Council Pos #1)	3 Min
Jessica Bateman (Olympia City Council Pos #2)	3 Min
Tom Oliva (Tumwater City Council Pos #2)	3 Min

Old Business



Resolutions:

Medicare For All (Jeff Sowers) 5 Min

Regarding Venezuela (Patricia Holmes) 5 min

Budget Approval (Jordan Morris) 10 min

New Business

Kennedy Dinner (Meren Gadmen) 5 min

Primary or Caucus? (Chair) 10 min

From the Chair 10 min

2020 HQ research

Strategic Plan Committee

Code of Conduct Committee

Membership Diversity Training

Board Reports (As needed 2 min)

1st Chair

2nd Chair

Communications Chair

Treasurer

State Committee Members

Burger Booth

Fundraising

2nd LD, 20th LD, 22nd LD, 35th LD

Good of the Order

Adjourn

